000048

FlixBus RO SRL | Str. Nicolae lorga 5, et. 2, biroul P5, Bucharest, Romania

Plan Voznje/ Timetable
Schedule: Osijek - Berlin

Concessionwner: FlixBus RO SRL, Str. Nicolae lorga 5, et. 2, biroul P5, Bucharest, Romania

internal number:

internal number:

Plati od 1.4.2025 do 31.3.2030
Osijek (HR) - Berlin (DE)

FLi)!BUS

N982 N982
Stop arr/dep| km h km/h Stop arr/dep| km h km/h
Osijek o s Ll dep. | 0725 || | I ‘ dep. | 06:25 | | I I
Udvari Hatérétkeldhely (HU) / Dubosevm HR) | arr. 08:15 | 464 | 00550 | 55,7 arr. 07:00 | 300 | 00:35 | 51,4
Udvari Hatérétkel(ihely (HU) / Dubosewca HR | dep. | 0815 | | | dep. | 07:05 | | |
Budapest Népllget arr. 11:16 | 2100 | 02146 | 75,9 arr. 09:10 | 1720 | 02:05 | 82,6
Budapest Népliget dep. 11:30 | | | dep. 09:20 | | |
Gy6r aut. 4ll, arr. | 13:00 | 1250 | 01:30 | 833 arr. | 09:50 | 370 | 00:30 | 740
Gy6r aut. all. dep. 13:10 | | | dep. 09:50 | | |
Rajka (HU) / Rusovce (SK) arr. 14:10 58,0 00:45 77,3 arr. 11:10 | 1080 | 01:20 81,0
Rajka (HU) / Rusovee (SK) dep. | 14:10 | | | dep. | 11:20 | | |
Bratislava,,AS arr. 14:30 | 180 | 00:20 | 54,0 arr. 15110 | 747 | 01:00 | 747
Bratislava,,AS dep. 14:35 | | | dep. 15:10 | | |
Kittsee (AT) / Jarovce (SK) arr. | 14:50 | 14,1 | 00:15 | 56,4 arr. | 16:10 | 800 | 01:00 | 800
Kittsee (AT) / Jarovce (SK). dep. 14:50 | | | dep. 16:25 | | |
Wien Erdberg arr. 15145 | 63,9 | 0055 | 69,7 arr. 17:10 | 61,2 | 0045 | 816
Wien Erdberg iy dep. 16:00 | | | dep. 17:10 | | |
Drasenhofen (A) / Mlkulov (CZ) : arr. 17:00 | 81,5 | 01:00 | 81,5 arr. 17:25 | 149 | 00:15 | 59,6
Drasenhofen (A) / Mlkulov (2 dep. | 17:00 | | | dep. | 17:30 | | |
Praha,,UAN Florenc ! arr. 20:50 | 176,99 | 02:20 75,8 arr. 17:50 17,0 00:20 51,0
Praha;,UAN Florenc , dep. 21:00 | | | dep. 17:50 | | |
Breitenau '(DE} /Krdsny Les (CZ) arr. 22:20 | 1080 | 01:20 | 81,0 arr. 1835 | 586 | 0045 | 78,1
Breitenau (DE) / Krésny Les (CZ) a4 dep. 22:20 | | | dep. 18:45 | | |
Dresden Hbf arr. 2250 | 366 | 00:30 | 73,2 arr. 20:16 | 126,0 | 01:31 | 831
Dresden Hbf dep. 23:00 | | | dep. 20:30 | | |
Flughafen BER arr. 01:05 | 174,0 | 02:05 83,5 arr. 23:10 | 223,0 | 02:40 83,6
Flughafen BER dep. 01:10 | | | dep. 23:10 | | |
Berlin ZOB . arr. 01:40 30,8 00:30 61,6 arr. 2359 47,8 00:49 58,5
Total: 18:15 121830 16:06 75,7 17:34 1226.70 15:40 783

osLe6)
TR —D—AFA

-




FlixBus RO SRL | Str. Nicolae lorga 5, et. 2, biroul P5, Bucharest, Romania Osijek (HR) - Berlin (DE)

Legend operating days: 1=Monday, 2 = Tuesday, 3 = Wednesday, 4 = Thursday, 5 = Friday, 6 = Saturday, 7 = Sunday

Notice: Due to altered demand during bank holidays and typical vacation periods, adapted schedules may apply.
Adapted holiday schedules will be available on flixbus.com, and can be sent upon request.
All departure and arrival times are reported in local time and date.

Legend traffic notices:

List of stops:

Berlir;Ea; ZOB am Funkturm Masurenallee 4-6, -14057 Berlin

Bratislava,,AS Bratislava,,AS Mlynské Nivy 4122/3 Autobusova stanica, -811 09 Bratislava

Budapest Népliget Budapest Népliget autébusz-pélyaudvar | Ull&i Gt 131, -1091 Budapest

Dresden Hbf National: Hbf (Bayrische StraBe) / Haltestel| Bayrische StraRe 12, -01069 Dresden

Flughafen BER Flughafen BER Hugo-Junkers-Ring (Busparkplatz B) BER Flughafen Berlin Brandenburg, -12529 Schénefeld
Gy6r aut. 3ll. Gy6r autébuszallomas Hunyadi utca 9 autdbusz dllomas, -9024 Gyér

Osijek Autobusni kolodvor Bartola Kasic¢a 70 Autobusni kolodvor, -31000 Osijek

Praha,,UAN Florenc Praha,,UAN Florenc (Praha,,UAN Florenc) Kfizikova 2110/2b UAN Florenc, -186 00 Praha

Wien Erdberg Vienna International Busterminal (U3 Erdb | ErdbergstraBe 200A Vienna International Busterminal (VIB), -1030 Wien

Forbidden Relations
Flughafen BER <-> Berlin ZOB
Budapest Népliget <-> Gy6r aut. all.
Dresden Hbf <-> Flughafen BER
Dresden Hbf <-> Berlin ZOB




